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160cc CLASS: 

 

Year Posn Rider Nationality Bike Points Wins 

2021 1. Izan Rodríguez Spain Ohvale 100 3 

 2. Pablo Olivares Spain Ohvale 66  

 3. Cristian Borelli Italy Ohvale 65  

 4. Edoardo Liguori Italy Ohvale 58  

 5. Josh O’Brien Ireland Ohvale 49  

 6. Pedro Matos Portugal Ohvale 37  

 7. Matteo Masili Italy Ohvale 28  

 8. Tadeáš Benáček Czech Republic Ohvale 27  

 9. Martim Reis Portugal Ohvale 25  

 10. Gabriel Fabio Vuono Italy Ohvale 20  

 11. Samuele Baldi Italy Ohvale 20  

 12. Ruben Nijland Netherlands Ohvale 16  

 13. Alberto Enríquez Spain Ohvale 14  

 14. Jesse Shedden USA Ohvale 14  

 15. Jayden Fernandez USA Ohvale 14  

 16. Levi Flier Netherlands Ohvale 0  

 17. Lourenço Vicente Portugal Ohvale 0  

 18. Louca Frieh France Ohvale 0  

 19. Finnan Wherity Ireland Ohvale 0  

 20. Enzo Giacomini Italy Ohvale 0  

 

 

2022 1. Gabriel Vuono Italy Ohvale 91 2 

 2. Fynn Kratochwil Germany Ohvale 78  

 3. Sieryu Ikegama Japan Ohvale 60 1 

 4. Qabil Irfan Malaysia Ohvale 54  

 5. Izan Rodríguez Spain Ohvale 52  

 6. Pedro Matos Portugal Ohvale 42  

 7. Lorenzo Fino Italy Ohvale 31  

 8. Roman Durdis Czech Republic Ohvale 29  

 9. Enzo Zaragoza Spain Ohvale 29  

 10. Johann Dubois France Ohvale 21  

 11. Ryder Davis USA Ohvale 19  

 12. Nathan Gouker USA Ohvale 14  

 13. Tyler Humphries UK Ohvale 13  

 14. Edgar Silven Spain Ohvale 12  

 15. Lorenzo Guyan France Ohvale 9  

 16. Clevan Louis Valera Indonesia Ohvale 7  

 17. Jakub Stankiewicz Poland Ohvale 1  

 18. Lewis Mullen UK Ohvale 0  

 19. -     

 

 

2023 1. Qabil Irfan Malaysia Ohvale 100 3 

 2. Kotarou Togashi Japan Ohvale 76  

 3. Enzo Zaragoza Spain Ohvale 65  

 4. Ethan Sparks UK Ohvale 49  

 5. Nathan Gouker USA Ohvale 47  
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 6. Fynn Kratochwil Germany Ohvale 40  

 7. Nolann Macary France Ohvale 29  

 8. Johann Dubois France Ohvale 23  

 9. Lorenzo Fino Italy Ohvale 23  

 10. Jakub Stankiewicz Poland Ohvale 21  

 11. Luca Rizzi Italy Ohvale 19  

 12. Waku Kunitate Japan Ohvale 17  

 13. Tristan Carbonnel France Ohvale 12  

 14. Airel Marzuki Malaysia Ohvale 11  

 15. Arkana Ardin Kurniawan Indonesia Ohvale 10  

 16. Yevsevii Kovalev Ukraine Ohvale 7  

 17. Davino Britani Indonesia Ohvale 5  

 18. Jason Rudolph Germany Ohvale 4  

 19. Jake Paige Australia Ohvale 2  

 20. -     

 

 

2024 1. Waku Kunitate Japan Ohvale 76 3 

 2. Daniel Putortí Italy Ohvale 70 1 

 3. Diego González Venezuela Ohvale 64  

 4. Maicol Colazzo Italy Ohvale 52  

 5. Sun Shengbo China Ohvale 45  

 6. Hayato Chishiki Japan Ohvale 43  

 7. Airel Marzuki Malaysia Ohvale 36  

 8. Leandre Martinez France Ohvale 35  

 9. Wilson Dilks Netherlands Ohvale 24  

 10. Arkana Ardin Kurniawan Indonesia Ohvale 17  

 11. Liu Shanxu China Ohvale 17  

 12. Tyler Humphries UK Ohvale 16  

 13. Casper Pennings Netherlands Ohvale 14  

 14. Nguyen Viet Tuan Vietnam Ohvale 11  

 15. Douwe Douma Netherlands Ohvale 10  

 16. Lyam Rios Colombia Ohvale 7  

 17. Thorley Trevorrow UK Ohvale 7  

 18. José Luis Cagigas Spain Ohvale 7  

 19. Olaf Kozlowski Poland Ohvale 4  

 20. Fillin Lorenz Germany Ohvale 4  

 

 

2025 1. Witold Kupczyński Poland Ohvale 95 2 

 2. Daniel Putortí Italy Ohvale 75  

 3. Jan Rabiarz Poland Ohvale 71 1 

 4. Javier Vigueras Spain Ohvale 45  

 5. Mattia Gabrielli Italy Ohvale 44  

 6. Léandre Martinez France Ohvale 42  

 7. Jase Dill USA Ohvale 36  

 8. Berkay Sariay Turkey Ohvale 34  

 9. Rentaro Yoshimura Japan Ohvale 26  

 10. Caz Williams Australia Ohvale 16  

 11. Ali-Adam Mikail Malaysia Ohvale 16  

 12. Huang Tingnuo China Ohvale 15  

 13. Muhammed Ali Indonesia Ohvale 13  

 14. Roman Masár Slovakia Ohvale 11  
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 15. Zaal Farhand USA Ohvale 11  

 16. Austin Attard Australia Ohvale 5  

 17. Kenzie Akbar Indonesia Ohvale 5  

 18. Arthur Legrand France Ohvale 4  

 19. Olaf Kozlowski Poland Ohvale 3  

 20. Cheung Yau Kit Hong Kong Ohvale 2  

 

 

 

190cc CLASS: 

 

Year Posn Rider Nationality Bike Points Wins 

2023 1. Álvaro Lucas (1st) Spain Ohvale 88 2 

 2. Lorenzo Pirelli Italy Ohvale 72  

 3. Edoardo Savino Italy Ohvale 67  

 4. Ryder Davis USA Ohvale 39  

 5. Farish Hafiy Malaysia Ohvale 38  

 6. Gabriel Vuono Italy Ohvale 32  

 7. Izan Rodríguez Spain Ohvale 31 1 

 8. Ben Wiegner Germany Ohvale 30  

 9. Edgar Silven Spain Ohvale 29  

 10. Roman Durdis Czech Republic Ohvale 28  

 11. Cameron Dunker Australia Ohvale 23  

 12. Anina Urlass Germany Ohvale 22  

 13. Joshua Raymond USA Ohvale 21  

 14. Tobias Kitzbichler Austria Ohvale 19  

 15. Levi Russo Australia Ohvale 17  

 16. -     

 

 

2024 1. Álvaro Lucas (2nd) Spain Ohvale 79 1 

 2. Lorenzo Fino Italy Ohvale 70 2 

 3. Robin Siegert Germany Ohvale 66  

 4. Ethan Sparks UK Ohvale 60  

 5. Qabil Irfan Malaysia Ohvale 56  

 6. Enzo Zaragoza Spain Ohvale 40  

 7. Nolann Macary France Ohvale 33  

 8. Johann Dubois France Ohvale 23  

 9. Roman Durdis Czech Republic Ohvale 21  

 10. Blake Wilson UK Ohvale 19  

 11. Qayyin Razin Malaysia Ohvale 17  

 12. Bodie Paige Australia Ohvale 16  

 13. Levi Russo Australia Ohvale 15  

 14. Henry McCartney UK Ohvale 13  

 15. Alex Remesal Spain Ohvale 11  

 16. Vincenzo Di Veroli Italy Ohvale 10  

 17. Adam Danial Malaysia Ohvale 3  

 18. -     

 

 

2025 1. Sun Shengbo China Ohvale 95 2 

 2. Diego González Venezuela Ohvale 78 1 

 3. Ole Säuberlich Germany Ohvale 46  
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 4. Qabil Irfan Malaysia Ohvale 45  

 5. Judd Plaisted Australia Ohvale 41  

 6. Alessandro Lora Italy Ohvale 37  

 7. Tyler Humphries UK Ohvale 33  

 8. Thorley Trevorrow UK Ohvale 29  

 9. Casper Pennings Netherlands Ohvale 27  

 10. Wilson Dilks UK Ohvale 26  

 11. Filippo Balestrero Italy Ohvale 22  

 12. Bryan Gutiérrez Spain Ohvale 18  

 13. Kensai Matsudaira USA Ohvale 17  

 14. Jason Rudolph Germany Ohvale 13  

 15. Adam Aiman Malaysia Ohvale 12  

 16. Yevsenii Kovalov Ukraine Ohvale 9  

 17. Jake Paige Australia Ohvale 8  

 18. Rakha Bima Indonesia Ohvale 4  

 19. -     

 


